
COUNTY : 
INGHAM 

YEAR: 1999 
TOWNSHIP : 

A L A I E D O N  
AURELIUS 
BUNKER H ILL  
D E L H I  
INGHAM 
L A N S I N G  
LEROY 
L E S L I E  
LOCKE 
M E R I D I A N  
ONONDAGA 
STOCKBRIDGE 
VEVAY 
WHEATFIELD 
WHITE OAK 
WILLIAMSTOWN 

EAST L A N S I N G  
L A N S I N G  
L E S L I E  
MASON 
WILL IAMSTON 

C I T Y :  

COUNTY TOTAL 

YEAR: 1999 
TOWNSHIP: 

ALA I EDON 
AURELIUS 
BUNKER HILL  
D E L H I  
I NGHAM 
L A N S I N G  
LEROY 
L E S L I E  
LOCKE 
MERID I AN 
ONONDAGA 
STOCKBRIDGE 
VEVAY 
WHEATFIELD 
WHITE OAK 
WILLIAMSTOWN 

EAST L A N S I N G  
L A N S I N G  
L E S L I E  
MASON 
W I L L I A M S T O N  

C I T Y :  

COUNTY TOTAL 
33 - INGHAM 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED EQUALIZED 

IULT I P L  I ER VALUATION VALUATION R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  AGRICULTURAL REAL PROPERTY 

1.00000 
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
I .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 

I .oO000 
1 .00000 
I .oOooo 
I .00000 
I .oO000 
I .oOooo 
I .ooooo 
I .00OOo 
I .00000 
I .00000 

14,726,170 
13.723.300 
11,354,840 
2,520,600 
10.643,100 

16,559.195 
10,041 ,000 
19,812,425 
1,132.4OO 
8,707,200 
11,517,OO0 
14,073,750 
12,122,334 
14,556,765 
5,264,556 

N/C 

14,726,170 
13,723,300 
11.354.840 
2,520,600 
10.643.100 

16,559,195 
10,041 ,000 
19,812,425 
1,132,400 
8,707,200 
11,517,000 
14,073,750 
12,122,334 
14,556,765 
5,264,556 

N/C 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 

N/ C N/C 
1.00000 103.700 103,700 50.00% 

I .ooooo 166,858.335 166,858,335 50.00% 

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  I N D U S T R I A L  REAL PROPERTY 

1 .oO000 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
I .ooooo 

I .oO000 
1 .00OOo 
1 .00000  
I .00000 
1 .00000 
I .00000 
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
I .ooooo 
1 .00000 
I .00000 
1 .ooOOo 

8,145,400 
181,400 
4,300 

8 ,023,050 

20,754,000 
4,328,222 

39,950 
21,770 

2,723,700 
376,200 
596,800 

1,839,500 
306,725 
35,200 
952.240 

N/C 

8,145,400 
181,400 
4,300 

8,023,050 
N/C 

20,754, 000 
4,328,222 

39,950 
21,770 

2,723,700 
376 ,,200 
596,800 

1,839,500 
306,725 
35.200 
952,240 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

1 .00000 601.800 601.800 50.00% 
1 .ooooo 75.091,400 75,091,400 50.00% 
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  1,126.700 l,126,7OO 50.00% 
I .ooooo I I, 870,900 11,870.900 50.00% 
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  5,583.900 5,583,900 50.00% 

1 .00000 142,603,157 142,603,157 50.00% 

STATE 
EQUALIZED S . E . V .  ASSESSED 

k J L T  I P L  I ER VALUATION VALUATION R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY 

1 .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .00000 
I .00000 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
1 .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
1 .ooooo 
1 .00000 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
1 .ooooo 
I .00000 

I .00000 
1 .ooooo 
1 .00000 
I .00000 
I .ooooo 

42,884,500 
789.100 
472,850 

72,674,350 
678,800 

84,352,400 
3,160,787 
457,250 
89,770 

271,514,800 
258,300 

5,689,300 
6,481,600 
845,800 
16,000 

5.147,419 

202,432,700 
549,613,000 
4,074,450 
27,066, I 0 0  
16,245,500 

42,884,500 
789, I 0 0  
472,850 

72,674,350 
678,800 

84,352,400 
3,160,787 
457,250 
89,770 

271,514,800 
258,300. 

5,689,300 
6,481,600 
845,800 
16,000 

5,147,419 

202,432,700 
549,613,000 
4,074,450 
27,066,100 
16,245,500 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

1.00000 1,294,944,776 1,294,944,776 50.00% 

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  R E S I D E N T I A L  REAL PROPERTY 

1 .oO000 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
1 .00000 
I .00OOo 
f .00000 
1 .ooooo 
I .00000 
1 .oOOOo 
1 .00000 
1 .ooooo 
1 .00000 
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
I .00000 

1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
1 .00000 
1 .00000 
1 .ooooo 
1 .00000 

72,374,100 
58,8 10,200 
24,077,285 
352,786,950 
31,357,825 
97,557,300 
47 . 5  I 9.000 
36,268,450 

' 28,489.855 
880,408,400 
41,365,300 
59,602.550 
58,912,550 
34,760,123 
16,832,086 
149,060.633 

402,433,900 
1,030,688,900 

19,891,350 
84,056,700 
47,033,530 

72,374,100 
58,810,200 
24,077,285 
352,786,950 
31,357,825 
97,557,300 
47.5 19,000 
36,268,450 
28,489,855 
880,408,400 
41,365,300 
59,602.550 
58,912.550 
34,760.123 
16,832,086 
149,060,633 

402,433,900 
1,030,688,900 

19,891,350 
84,056,700 
47,033,530 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50. OOX 
50.00% 
50.00% 

1.00000 3,574,286,987 3,574,286.987 50.00% 
INGHAM - 33 



COUNTY : 
INGHAM 

YEAR: 1999 
TOWNSHIP: 

ALAIEDON 
AURELIUS 
BUNKER HILL 
D E L H I  
I NGHAM 
LANSING 
LEROY 
L E S L I E  
LOCKE 
M E R I D I A N  
ONONDAGA 
STOCKBRIDGE 
VEVAY 
WHEATFIELD 
WHITE OAK 
WILLIAMSTOWN 

EAST LANSING 
LANSING 
L E S L I E  
MASON 
WILLIAMSTON 

C I T Y :  

COUNTY TOTAL 

YEAR: 1999 
TOWNSHIP : 

A L A I  EDON 
AURELIUS 
BUNKER H I L L  
D E L H I  
I NGHAM 
LANSING 
LEROY 
L E S L I E  
LOCKE 
ME R I D  I AN 
ONONDAGA 
STOCKBRIDGE 
VEVAY 
WHEATFIELD 
WHITE OAK 
W I L L I AMSTOWN 

EAST LANSING 
LANSING 
L E S L I E  
MASON 

C I T Y :  

'WI LLI AMSTON 

COUNTY TOTAL 
33 - INGHAM 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED EQUALIZED 

W L T I P L I  ER VALUATION VALUATION RATIO 

:LASSIFICATION:  TIMBER-CUTOVER REAL PROPERTY 

N/C N/C 

:LASSIFICATION:  PERSONAL PROPERTY 

I .00OOO 
1 .00000 
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
1 .oO000 
I .OOOoo 
I .ooooo 
1 .00000  
1 .o0000 
1.00000 
1.00000 
1.00000 
1.00000 
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
1 .ooooo 
I .00000 
1.00000 

19,935,050 
2,723, 100 
1,433.400 

36,685,100 
1,272,925 

67,721,300 
5,874.3 13 
2,257,354 
960,150 

71,055,100 

7,866,100 
9,832,000 
1,462,614 
I, 920.563 
5,140,043 

.9,240,600 

19.935.050 
2,723,100 
1.433.400 

36,685,100 
I ,  272,925 

67,721,300 

2,257,354 
960,150 

71,055,100 
9,240,600 
7,866,100 
9,832,000 
1,462,614 
1,920,563 
5,140.043 

5,a74,3 13 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50,00% 
50.00% 
50,00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

1.00000 37,709,900 37,709,900 50.00% 

I .00OOo 4,562,750 4.562.750 50.00% 
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  12,875,500 12,875,500 50.00% 
1 .ooooo 7.296.200 7,296,200 50.00% 

1.00000 268,689,587 26a.689.587 50.00% 

1 .Ooooo 576,513,649 576,513,649 50.00% 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED EQUALIZED 

l U L T  I P L I ER VALUATION VALUATION RATIO 

:LASSIFICATION:  DEVELOPMENTAL REAL PROPERTY 

1.oooo0 ' 

1 .ooO0o 
I .00000 

1 .ooooo 

1 .Ooooo 
I. OOOOO 

I .OOO00 

1 .ooooo 

461.600 
N/C 
N/C 

N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
279,500 
N/C 
N/C 
100,500 
7,900 

N/C 
370.349 

N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
391,300 

1,967,350 
20,400 

461,600 
N/C 
N/ C 

I ,967,350 
20,400 

N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
279,500 
N/ C 
N/C 
100,500 
7,900 

N/C 
370,349 

N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
39 1 ,300 

50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 

50.00% 

I . 00000 3,598,899 3,598.899 50.00% 

:LASSIFICATION:  TOTAL REAL AND PERSONAL PROPERTY 

158,526,820 
76,227,100 
37,342.675 
474,657,400 
43,973,050 
270,385 .OOO 
77,441,517 
49,064,004 
49,373,970 

1,227,113,900 
59,947,600 
85,271,750 
91,239.900 
49,505,496 
33,360,614 
165,935.240 

643.178.300 
1,924,082,887 

29.655.250 
135,972,900 
76.550.430 

158,526,820 
76,227.100 
37,342,675 

474,657,400 
43,973,050 
270.385, OOO 
77,441,517 
49,064.004 
49,373,970 

1,227.113,900 
59,947,600 
85,271,750 
91.239.900 
49,505,496 
33,360.614 
165,935,240 

643,178.300 

29,655,250 
135,972.900 
76,550,430 

1,924.082,8a7 

5.758,805,803 5,758,805,803 
INGHAM - 33 


	return: 
	reportsmenu: 
	return1999: 


